SEATING
Wherever You Find Tables And Chairs
PRICE LIST zayn
DELIVERED PRICING 01 JULY 2019
JUMP TO PR I C I NG . . .
C L I CK HERE
ADD 4%
2

6
WHEREVER YOU FIND TABLES AND CHAIRS  VERSTEEL VERSTEEL  MADE IN THE USA
How To Order
Zayn Products
To Order, Specify…
	 1	� Model Number
	 2	 Shell Color
	 3	� Frame Color
	 4	� Upholstery Selection
	 5	� Additional Options
Model Number ZALGA-03
chair frame color Pebble
Orders may be sent via:
MAILING ADDRESS
Versteel
2332 Cathy Lane
Jasper, IN 47546
CONTACT VERSTEEL
EMAIL	 contact@versteel.com
TELEPHONE	 800 876 2120
	 812 634 2120
FACSIMILE	 812 482 9318
model number
shell color
frame color
upholstery selection additional options
ZALGA-03 / PB / PB / FGR Alpine /
model number shell
color
frame
color
upholstery selection
A ZALGA-03 is a Zayn
series guest chair with a
4-leg base.
The codes PB/PB/FGR Alpine specify Pebble
shell and armcap color, Pebble frame color and
Grade 2 Graph Alpine fabric.
	 1
	 2
	 3
	 4 	 5
shell color Pebble
back upholstery FGR Alpine
seat upholstery FGR Alpine
ADD 4%
WHEREVER YOU FIND TABLES AND CHAIRS  VERSTEEL VERSTEEL  MADE IN THE USA
7Zayn